Schedule

Monday, Aug. 17th

Tuesday, Aug. 18th

Wednesday, Aug. 19th

Thursday, Aug. 20th

Friday, Aug. 21st

Saturday, Aug. 22nd

8.00

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00

Workshop |

Workshop IV
Wilhelm Bernhard Junior
Lecturer
Evi Soutoglou

Workshop VIII - SfH 57
Feulgen Lecture
Wendy Bickmore
Feulgen Prize
Hiroshi Kimura

Workshop IX

W.B.Lecture 2013
Tom Misteli

10.30

11.00

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break

Coffee break + poster

Departure

11.30

12.00

12.30

Workshop I

Workshop V

13.00

13.30

Lunch

Lunch

Workshop VIII - SfH 57

HCB Lecture
Markus Sauer

Workshop X

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

Registration

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30
18.00
18.30
19.00
19.30
20.00
20.30
21.00

Workshop I

Workshop VI

Lunch

Lunch

Workshop XI

Coffee break

Coffee break + poster

Coffee break

Workshop VI

Workshop XI

Dinner on site

Dinner on site

Dinner at a "Heurigen"

21.30

22.00




