Schedule							
	Monday, Aug. 17th	Tuesday, Aug. 18th	Wednesday, Aug. 19th	Thursday, Aug. 20th	Friday, Aug. 21st	Saturday, Aug. 22nd	
	 					'	
8.00							<u>_</u>
8.30		-	Workshop IV Wilhelm Bernhard Junior Lecturer Evi Soutoglou	Workshop VIII - SfH 57 Feulgen Lecture Wendy Bickmore Feulgen Prize Hiroshi Kimura	Workshop IX W.B.Lecture 2013 Tom Misteli		<u> </u>
9.00 9.30	Workshop I	Workshop I				Departure	<u> </u>
9.30 10.00	<u> </u>	1				Departure	<u> </u>
10.00		Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break + poster		<u> </u>
11.00	/		Control Strout			·	4
11.30			Workshop V	Workshop VIII - SfH 57 HCB Lecture Markus Sauer	Workshop X		
12.00		Workshop II					
12.30							
13.00			L math	L sub			
13.30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		
14.00				SfH board meeting	Workshop XI		
14.30		Workshop III	Workshop VI	- On i board mooting	Coffee break	·	
15.00				<u>ا</u> ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		·	
15.30	Registration	Coffee break + poster	Coffee break	<u> </u>	Workshop XI	·	
16.00		Meeting of the WBW International Committee	Workshop VII	SfH Business Meeting			
16.30 17.00		International committee			4		
17.00		<u> </u> '		4'	+		+
18.00	Conference Opening	<u> </u> '	<u> </u>]		+		+
18.30	W.B. Lecture 2015					·	
19.00	Marion & Thomas Cremer	Dinner on site	Dinner on site			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
19.30				Dinner at a "Heurigen"	Symposium banquet on site		
20.00	Welcome Reception on site						
20.30		<u>ا</u>	F	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
21.00				<u> </u>			
21.30	 		 	/			
22.00				<u> </u>			
		'	I	^T			